(138) 800m - Ziaci :: Beh B
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Pocet pretekarov: 10

(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)

Meno

PLEVA Kristian
MIKULAS Miroslav
MASNICA Nikolas
MACKO Pavol
MAREK Adam
MEDVECKY Adam
PAPAN Tomas
ROZEK Filip
VOZNIK Simon
ZBONAK Matus

Start: 30.05.2024 11:02

KK v atletike ZS

Cadca 30.05.2024
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 23. 12. 2024 o 1:02

Nar.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS s MS Okoli¢ianska Lip. Mikulas
ZS Namestovo

ZS Makov

ZS sv. Vincenta Ruzomberok

ZS N.Hejnej Martin

ZS Martinska Zilina

ZS Martinska Zilina

ZS N.Hejnej Martin

ZS Bystricka cesta Ruzomberok
ZS Namestovo

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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